
 

 

2020/2021 Lancaster Activities Directors Association Membership Form 

The pricing for this season’s Registration Fee is $25 per community 

Community Name: _____________________________________________________________________ 

Address: _____________________________________________________________________________ 

Phone #: ________________________________________ Fax #: _______________________________ 

Name of Activities Director: ______________________________________________________________ 

Activity Director’s Email Address: __________________________________________________________ 

Please list additional associates and their respective email addresses (may include personal in addition to 

community email): 

 

 

 

Information: 
-Virtual Meetings will be held 
for networking/idea sharing in 
October, February, & April. 
Conference to be scheduled in 
May. 
 
-Virtual CEU meetings will be 
held November, January, and 
March.  

 
-Meetings will be held 3rd 
Wednesday of each month, 
unless otherwise noted. 
 
-Aiming for an in-person 
Conference that will be held in 
May. 

 
-Meeting Outline Times: 

• 11:30am-12pm  
Business MTG 

• 12:00-1:30pm  
Educational Presentation 

 

LADA OFFICERS 
 

President: Teresa Good, CTRS, Pleasant View 
 Email: tgood@pleasantviewrc.org  

 
Vice President: Bonnie Balentine 

Quarryville Presbyterian Retirement Community 
Email: balentineb@quarryville.com 

 
Treasurer: Elizabeth Mungie, Brethren Village 

Email: emungie@bv.org 
 

Secretary: Rachel Berry 
Quarryville Presbyterian Retirement Community 

Email: berryr@quarryville.com 
 

Public Relations Chair: Olivia Sallavanti, MT-BC 
St. Anne’s Retirement Community  

Email: Olivia.Sallavanti@stannesrc.org  
 

 Program Chair: Rosemary Weaver, CTRS 
 Manor Care West Reading   

Email: Rosemary.Weaver@HCR-ManorCare.com 
 

 
Checks 
should be 
made 
payable to: 
 
LADA  
PO Box 104 
Manheim, 
PA 17545 
 
and mailed 
to by 
September 
14th – 
so that we 
have an 
official count 
of members 
by the 18th.  
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